Landis Machine

HPSM’ is a renowned manufacturer, supplier and exporter of Landis Machines which includes
thread cutting and rolling. Specializes in offering premium rebuilding services for high
production industrial threading equipment.

FEATURES ( BOLT THREADING MACHINE )
The Spindle Bore 70mm Fitted with Taper bearing 32218, 32219, 32206, 32207
The Machine Has Two Speeds 40 & 60 RPM
All Gears are Tempered ( Oil Seals 48-10-80)
Motor Pulley 18" Diameter V-belt Drive Vice Fitted with Jaw

Capacity ¥2” to 2%”

Length of Bed 72"

Width of Bed 14"
Height of Bed 14%”
Length of Pedestal Box 22" x22.20" x 16"
Width of Pedestal Box 21"

Length of Slide 20"



Width of Slide 14%"

Height of Slide 4"
Length of Slide 17"
Width of Head 23"
Height of Head 145"
Length of Vice 16"
Width of Vice 6"
Height of Vice 8"

SQUARE THREADING MACHINE WITH LEAD SCREW FOR SCAFFOLDING PIPES

Capacity 20mm to 65mm

Outer Dia 20mm to 65mm
Length of Thread 300mm
Spindle Bore 70mm
Spindle RPM 40, 80, 90
Piller Hard Chrome Plated Size 75mm x 1120mm

Saddle Movement 300mm



Power Required

Spindle Bearing

BOLT THREADING MACHINE

Capacity ¥.” to 1"

7.5H.P. /900 RPM

32218/ 3220

Length of Bed

Width of Bed

Height of Bed

Length of Pedestal Box

Width of Pedestal Box

Height of Pedestal Box

Length of Slide

Width of Slide

Height of Slide

Length of Head

Width of Head

Height of Head

44"

11"

11"

44"

18"

20"

17"

11"

3"

14"

11"

11%"



HEX NIPPLE THREADING MACHINE

FEATURES
The Spindle Bore 40mm Fitted with Taper Bearing 32212 & 32211
The Machine has Two Speeds 60 & 90 RPM
All Gears are Tempered ( Oil Seals 42-12-65)
Motor Pulley 12" Diameter, V-belt Drive Vice Fitted with Jaw

Capacity 3/8" to 1%

Length of Bed 52"
Width of Bed 12"
Height of Bed 12V,
Length of Pedestal Box 52"
Width of Pedestal Box 19”7
Height of Pedestal Box 20"
Length of Slide 18"
Width of Slide 12"
Height of Slide 3"
Length of Head 15%”
Width of Head 12"

Height of Head 12"



