

Landis Machine



HPSM' is a renowned manufacturer, supplier and exporter of Landis Machines which includes thread cutting and rolling. Specializes in offering premium rebuilding services for high production industrial threading equipment.

FEATURES (BOLT THREADING MACHINE)

- The Spindle Bore 70mm Fitted with Taper bearing 32218, 32219, 32206, 32207
- The Machine Has Two Speeds 40 & 60 RPM
- All Gears are Tempered (Oil Seals 48-10-80)
- Motor Pulley 18" Diameter V-belt Drive Vice Fitted with Jaw

Capacity ½" to 2½"

Length of Bed	72"
Width of Bed	14½"
Height of Bed	14½"
Length of Pedestal Box	22" x 22.20" x 16"
Width of Pedestal Box	21"
Length of Slide	20"

Width of Slide	14½"
Height of Slide	4"
Length of Slide	17"
Width of Head	23"
Height of Head	14½"
Length of Vice	16"
Width of Vice	6"
Height of Vice	8"

SQUARE THREADING MACHINE WITH LEAD SCREW FOR SCAFFOLDING PIPES

Capacity 20mm to 65mm

Outer Dia	20mm to 65mm
Length of Thread	300mm
Spindle Bore	70mm
Spindle RPM	40, 80, 90
Pillar Hard Chrome Plated Size	75mm x 1120mm
Saddle Movement	300mm

Power Required	7.5 H.P. / 900 RPM
----------------	--------------------

Spindle Bearing	32218 / 3220
-----------------	--------------

BOLT THREADING MACHINE

Capacity ¼" to 1"

Length of Bed	44"
---------------	-----

Width of Bed	11"
--------------	-----

Height of Bed	11"
---------------	-----

Length of Pedestal Box	44"
------------------------	-----

Width of Pedestal Box	18"
-----------------------	-----

Height of Pedestal Box	20"
------------------------	-----

Length of Slide	17"
-----------------	-----

Width of Slide	11"
----------------	-----

Height of Slide	3"
-----------------	----

Length of Head	14½"
----------------	------

Width of Head	11"
---------------	-----

Height of Head	11½"
----------------	------

HEX NIPPLE THREADING MACHINE

FEATURES

- The Spindle Bore 40mm Fitted with Taper Bearing 32212 & 32211
- The Machine has Two Speeds 60 & 90 RPM
- All Gears are Tempered (Oil Seals 42-12-65)
- Motor Pulley 12" Diameter, V-belt Drive Vice Fitted with Jaw

Capacity 3/8" to 1½"

Length of Bed	52"
Width of Bed	12½"
Height of Bed	12½"
Length of Pedestal Box	52"
Width of Pedestal Box	19"
Height of Pedestal Box	20"
Length of Slide	18"
Width of Slide	12"
Height of Slide	3"
Length of Head	15½"
Width of Head	12"
Height of Head	12"